Falmouth Road Race, Inc. 155 Katharine Lee Bates Road PO Box 732 Falmouth, MA 02541



(508) 540-7000 FalmouthRoadRace.com Info@FalmouthRoadRace.com @FalmouthRoadRace

## 2024 Race Benefactors Program Early Registration Form

Name of Benefactor:	
<b>Mailing Addre</b>	SS:
Phone Numbe	r: Email Address:
	Your \$1,625 Race Benefactor package includes:
	<ul> <li>Five (5) guaranteed entries to the 2024 race.</li> <li>Five (5) Official 2024 ASICS FRR t-shirts.</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Three (3) invitations to the VIP viewing area at the finish line.</li> <li>Commemorative 2024 Benefactor gift.</li> </ul>
	Acknowledgement in print and digital "thank you" ads.
Please indicate	number of Benefactor Packages desired (limit 5):
Name, as you	would like it to appear in any official acknowledgement (please print):
Please share v	vith us how many years you have been part of the Benefactors program:
T-shirt sizes (	note male & female options and indicate number of shirts desired in each size):
	en S Men M Men L Men XL Men 2XL Men 3XL Women S Women M Women L Women XL Women 2XL
For Early Regis Thank you for y	tration rates, this form must be returned, with payment postmarked on or before May 1, 2024. our support!
√	Office Use:
Please sign	Date

The ASICS Falmouth Road Race was established in 1973 and has become one of the premier running events of the summer season. Each year the race draws an international field of Olympians, elite and recreational runners out to enjoy the iconic 7-mile seaside course. The non-profit Falmouth Road Race organization is committed to promoting health and fitness through community programs and philanthropic giving.

## **2024 RACE BENEFACTORS PROGRAM GUIDELINES**

**RACE DAY: SUNDAY, AUGUST 18th** 

Early Registration: February 1, 2024– May 1, 2024

## Benefactors who donate \$1,625 or more will receive:

- Five (5) guaranteed entries for the 2024 race
- Five (5) Official 2024 ASICS FRR t-shirts
- Three (3) invitations to the VIP Tent at the finish line
- Commemorative 2024 Benefactor gift
- Acknowledgement in print and digital "thank you" ads.

**Please note:** This program is intended for individuals, groups, and families. For-profit businesses may not be accepted to participate in this program and are encouraged to join our sponsorship program. For more information on becoming a sponsor, please contact Megan Faulkner, Director of Sponsorships & Special Events at megan@falmouthroadrace.com.

Acceptance in this program is in the discretion of Falmouth Road Race, Inc.

Please make checks payable to Falmouth Road Race, Inc. and send with your completed and signed registration form to:

Falmouth Road Race, Inc. P.O. Box 732 Falmouth, MA 02541

Thank you for your interest in becoming a Benefactor of the race!